General information about company

Scrip code 507490

NSE Symbol RANASUG

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE625B01014

Name of the company RANA SUGARS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 L e No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.22




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. iilzroe/il(‘))l;hng class of securities (IX) No.
of No. Of Und
Category No. of Partly i:r?sf Total nos. ts(})lfl}e‘;o' of Shares gﬁ;}gg No. Of Out:
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held Underlying . Outstanding | con
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up underlymg (VII) = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlylr_lg ESOP sect
@) shareholder .. | Depository as per . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . AV)+H(V)+ convertible Granted of
0] Receipts SCRR, o, Warrants
held (IV) | shares R (VD) 1957) (VIII) securities (XB) (XO) and
held As a % of (XA) X)
™ (A+B+C2) (XA
Class eg:X Total
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 34766079 34766079 |22.64 34766079 34766079
Group
B) Public 124129 118745041 | 56700 118801741 | 77.36 118801741 118801741
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 124133 153511120 | 56700 153567820 | 100 153567820 153567820 | 1




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> /! Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | wockedn ares 1SPOSAL | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ~
. XTI XV XV if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
Category | cOnvertible (X1 (XIV) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
0] shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa Asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total | No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total category | category | catego
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Yy
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) & moer | 22:64 34766079
Group
B) Public 77.36 114463386 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 149229465 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No
o f. as a % of No. Of
No. of Partly Slir?sf Total nos. ts(})lfl}e‘;o' of Shares ];l?e;r(éz No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying . Outstandis
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up %nderllytmg (VII) = (calcglated e ( ) Rig as a % | Outstanding 8“??2’(;?5 ESOP
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity cpostiory (IV)+H(V)+ as pe of convertible utsta €| Granted
Receipts SCRR, . Warrants
held (IV) | shares (VD) Total | securities (X0O)
neld [ VD 1957) (VIII) Voting | (xA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |y egtY otal
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 4 34766079 34766079 | 22.64 34766079 34766079 | 22.64
undivided Family
Sub-Total
A1) 4 34766079 34766079 | 22.64 34766079 34766079 |22.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 34766079 34766079 |22.64 34766079 34766079 |22.64
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 0 100 0 100 100 0
(d) Banks 2 366 0 366 0 366 366 0
Sub-Total
3 466 0 466 0 466 466 0
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2 62355 0 62355 0.04 62355 62355 0.04
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 1709 0 1709 0 1709 1709 0
Category II
Sub-Total 3 64064 0 64064 0.04 64064 64064 0.04
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
(©) Bodies Corporate |, 2550000 |0 2550000 | 1.66 2550000 2550000 | 1.66
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter
ggiggoml 1 2550000 |0 2550000 | 1.66 2550000 2550000 | 1.66
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 120430 68484585 | 56700 68541285 | 44.63 68541285 68541285 | 44.63
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
() share capital in 509 37665041 | 0 37665041 |24.53 37665041 37665041 |24.53
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 1602 2368823 |0 2368823 1.54 2368823 2368823 1.54
) Bodies Corporate | 272 3072524 |0 3072524 |2 3072524 3072524 |2
(m) Any Other 1309 4539538 |0 4539538 | 2.96 4539538 4539538 | 2.96
(specity)
(S];;)(Q;Otal 124122 116130511 | 56700 116187211 | 75.66 116187211 116187211 | 75.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 124129 118745041 | 56700 118801741 | 77.36 118801741 118801741 | 77.36
B)2)*+(B)
B3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
124133 153511120 | 56700 153567820 | 100 153567820 153567820 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total

(A+B+C) 124133 153511120 | 56700 153567820 | 100 153567820 153567820 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi(r:g Number of | Number of | Non- Oth gﬁtal Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal er ares .
u . shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 (pXI \% V) & ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID
(s:lalalirteal) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(X;;I)= (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?Z; egory (cg)egory ?a f)ﬂgory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 1
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 224 34766079
(S/‘\”)’(']T)O‘al 22.64 34766079
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;’r‘gmoter 22.64 34766079
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0 100 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 366 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 466 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.04 62355 0 0 0
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0 1709 0 0 0
Category I1
Sub-Total
0.04 64064 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
© where Central / 1.66 0 0 0 0
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total
B)3) 1.66 0 0 0 0
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 44.63 67121230 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, 37625741 |0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 1.54 2087923 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate |2 3025024 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 2.96 4538938 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 75.66 114398856 0 0 0
Total Public 77.36 114463386 0 0 0

Shareholding




B)=B)(1)+

B)Y2)+(B)

3HB)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 149229465
Total 100 149229465

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANMINDER
RANA

RANA RANIJIT
SINGH

RANA VEER PRATAP
SINGH

SUKHJINDER
KAUR

RANA INDER PRATAP
SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ATHPKS8105G

ADXPS5464N

BAFPS9170M

AMVPK3867A

AVNPS6106M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.68

5.43

22.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Total

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.68

5.43

5.54

22.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.68

5.43

5.54

22.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

17929952

100

8336027

8500000

34766079

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNJAB ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATP4815C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2550000

2550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

(=}

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2550000

2550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2550000

2550000

Total

2550000

2550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2550000

2550000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MURALI KRISHNA VEMPATI

RAJ KUMAR MALHOTRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AARPV7367C

ACEPMS5997L

Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2261843 1802111

held (IV)

4063954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

(=}

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2261843 1802111

W+ (VD

4063954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2261843 1802111

4063954

Total 2261843 1802111

4063954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.17

2.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including

warrants, ESOP, 2261843 1802111

Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4063954

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2261843 1802111

4063954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Trusts

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

1273

1309

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177379

600

4306234

55324

4539538

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

(=]

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

177379

600

4306234

55324

4539538

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

0.04

2.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

177379

600

4306234

55324

4539538

Total

177379

600

4306234

55324

4539538

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0

2.8

0.04

2.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

177379

600

4306234

55324

4539538

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

2.8

0.04

2.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177379

4306234

55324

4538938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







