

General information about company

Scrip code	507490
NSE Symbol	RANASUG
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE625B01014
Name of the company	RANA SUGARS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	1.16
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.22
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.22

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Und Outstanding secu of W and (X) (XA)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y						Total
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	34766079			34766079	22.64	34766079		34766079	22.64				
(B)	Public	124129	118745041	56700		118801741	77.36	118801741		118801741	77.36				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	124133	153511120	56700		153567820	100	153567820		153567820	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	22.64											34766079			
(B)	Public	77.36											114463386	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											149229465	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	34766079			34766079	22.64	34766079		34766079	22.64			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	34766079			34766079	22.64	34766079		34766079	22.64			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	34766079			34766079	22.64	34766079		34766079	22.64			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100	0		100	0	100		100	0			
(d)	Banks	2	366	0		366	0	366		366	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	466	0		466	0	466		466	0			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	62355	0		62355	0.04	62355		62355	0.04			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	1709	0		1709	0	1709		1709	0			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	64064	0		64064	0.04	64064		64064	0.04			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	2550000	0		2550000	1.66	2550000		2550000	1.66			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	2550000	0		2550000	1.66	2550000		2550000	1.66			
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	120430	68484585	56700		68541285	44.63	68541285		68541285	44.63			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	509	37665041	0		37665041	24.53	37665041		37665041	24.53			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1602	2368823	0		2368823	1.54	2368823		2368823	1.54			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	272	3072524	0		3072524	2	3072524		3072524	2			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1309	4539538	0		4539538	2.96	4539538		4539538	2.96			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		124122	116130511	56700		116187211	75.66	116187211		116187211	75.66			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		124129	118745041	56700		118801741	77.36	118801741		118801741	77.36			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		124133	153511120	56700		153567820	100	153567820		153567820	100			

Total (A+B+C)		124133	153511120	56700		153567820	100	153567820		153567820	100		
------------------	--	--------	-----------	-------	--	-----------	-----	-----------	--	-----------	-----	--	--

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	22.64											34766079			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		22.64											34766079			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		22.64											34766079			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	0											100	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0											366	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0											466	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.04											62355	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0											1709	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.04											64064	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1.66											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1.66											0	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	44.63											67121230	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24.53											37625741	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.54											2087923	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2											3025024	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.96											4538938	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		75.66											114398856	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding		77.36											114463386	0	0	0

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANMINDER RANA	RANA RANJIT SINGH	RANA VEER PRATAP SINGH	SUKHJINDER KAUR	RANA INDER PRATAP SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ATHPK8105G	ADXPS5464N	BAFPS9170M	AMVVK3867A	AVNPS6106M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68	0	5.43	5.54	0	22.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Total	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.68	0	5.43	5.54	0	22.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.68	0	5.43	5.54	0	22.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	17929952	100	8336027	8500000	0	34766079
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNJAB ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATP4815C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2550000	2550000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2550000	2550000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2550000	2550000
Total	2550000	2550000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.66
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2550000	2550000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MURALI KRISHNA VEMPATI	RAJ KUMAR MALHOTRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPV7367C	ACEPM5997L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2261843	1802111	4063954
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2261843	1802111	4063954
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.17	2.65
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2261843	1802111	4063954
Total	2261843	1802111	4063954
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.17	2.65
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2261843	1802111	4063954
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.17	2.65
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2261843	1802111	4063954
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Trusts	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	1	1	1273	11	1309
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177379	600	1	4306234	55324	4539538
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177379	600	1	4306234	55324	4539538
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0	0	2.8	0.04	2.96
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	177379	600	1	4306234	55324	4539538
Total	177379	600	1	4306234	55324	4539538
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	0	0	2.8	0.04	2.96
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	177379	600	1	4306234	55324	4539538
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	0	0	2.8	0.04	2.96
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177379	0	1	4306234	55324	4538938
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

